Floor FLA10108 2 As Aanhangwagen T.b.v. Wissellaadbakken,

WP-98-VN

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Nummernschild

Marke

Typ

Baujahr

Konstruktion

WP-98-VN
Floor

FLA10108 2 As Aanhangwagen
T.b.v. Wissellaadbakken, WP-98-VN

1996
BDF-System

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Datum der Erstzulassung 30-05-1996

TUV-Ablaufdatum

Gewicht
Nutzlast
Bruttogewicht
Radstand

Breite

ZUBEHOR

10-01-2023
3.740 kg
16.260 kg
20.000 kg
490 cm
250 cm

BESCHREIBUNG

* Antiblockiersystem e Luftfederung

Schaden: keines

Koelenhofstraat 2, 4004 JR Tiel
Tel.: +31 344 63 10 98

Email: info@jvdaanhangwagens.nl




